
SIDES 
French Fries 
Spicy Fries 
Onion Rings 

8.99   Rice 
10.99   Roasted Potatoes 

8.99 6.49 
6.99 
7.99 

Mashed Potatoes 
Vegetable of the Day 

Not responsible for typographical errors. All items subject to 6.625% sales tax. Prices and items subject to change 
without notice. 

8.99 

SPECIALTY SANDWICHES 
Sloppy Joe Choice of 2 Deli Meats Served on Double-Decker Rye Bread with Cole Slaw & Pickles 18.99 

17.99 
16.99 
17.99 

 10.99 
14.99 
11.99 

Slow-Cooked BBQ Brisket Brisket Drizzled with Hal’s Famous BBQ Sauce 

Southern-Style Cajun Fish Pan-Fried Tilapia with Lettuce, Tomatoes & Remoulade Sauce 

Chick-A-Mi Breaded Chicken, Pastrami, Caramelized Onions, & Honey-Mustard Dressing 

Falafel Pita Grounded Chickpeas, Israeli Salad, Hummus in a Pita 

Garden Veggie Roasted Eggplant, Roasted Pepper, Tomatoes & Lettuce 

WRAPS 
Served with French Fries or Salad 
Reuben Wrap Corned Beef with Sauerkraut & Russian Dressing 16.99 

16.99 
16.99 
16.99 
14.99 
16.99 
18.99 

Hal’s Famous BBQ Wrap Grilled Chicken with Caramelized Onions, Lettuce & Hal’s Famous BBQ Sauce 

C.H.O.P Wrap Breaded Chicken with Honey-Mustard Dressing, Caramelized Onions & Peppers 

Chicken Caesar Wrap Grilled Chicken with & Caesar Dressing 

Falafel Wrap Falafel with Hummus & Israeli Salad 

Shawarma Wrap Shawarma with Hummus & Israeli Salad 

The Marty Wrap Steak with Caramelized Onions, Mushrooms, Lettuce & Hal’s Famous BBQ Sauce 

HOT OPENS 
Served on Rye with Gravy & Mashed Potatoes or French Fries 

Roast Beef 
Turkey 
Pastrami 

18.99 
17.99 

18.99 

Corned Beef 
Brisket 

GLATT KOSHER 
Under the Supervision of the Vaad 

Harabonim of MetroWest 

779 Mountain Ave. Springfield, NJ 07081 
Phone: 973.564.814 4 

www.ryedelinj.com 

CATERING AVAILABLE FOR ALL OCCASIONS 
Parties • Corporate Events • Holidays  

Bar/Bat Mitzvah • Bris • Sheva Brachot • Shiva 

Sandwich Platters • Salad Platters 
Fish Platters • Complete Dinners • Sloppy Joes 

18.99 
19.99 

Sabich Hardboiled Egg, Eggplant & Hummus, Served in Pita Bread 

http://www.ryedelinj.com/


APPETIZERS 

SOUPS 
Matzah Ball Soup 5.99 pint/10.49 quart Soup  of the Day 5.99 pint/10.49 quart 

BURGERS AND FRANKS 
Served with Roll, Lettuce, Tomatoes & French Fries; Spicy Fries ($1 extra) 
Beef Burger 

Turkey 
Roast Beef 
Grilled Chicken 
Breaded Chicken  
Corned Beef 
Pastrami 

Served with Cole Slaw, Pickle & Choice of Bread 
12.99 
13.99 
14.49 
14.49 
14.99 
14.99 

Brisket 
Salami 
Combo–Any 2 Deli Meats 
Chopped Liver 
Tuna 
Egg Salad 

15.49 
11.99 

13.99 
15.99 

11.99 
9.99 

CHICKEN 
Chicken Marsala Chicken Sautéed with Marsala Wine & Mushrooms, Served with 24.99 

22.99 

22.99 

Mashed Potatoes & Vegetable of the Day 

Grilled Chicken Chicken Marinated with Signature Herbs, Served with 

Mashed Potatoes & Vegetable of the Day 

Schnitzel Chicken Breaded & Fried to Perfection, Served with French Fries & Vegetable of the Day 

STEAK 
Served with Mashed Potatoes & Vegetable of the Day 

Rib-Eye Steak (8 oz) 27.99 
Slow-Cooked BBQ Brisket 27.99 

Chicken Fingers Breaded Chicken Fingers with Dipping Sauce 12.49 
Potato Knish 4.99 
Hot Dog 
BBQ or Buffalo Chicken Wings Seasoned with Hal’s Famous BBQ Sauce or Spicy Buffalo Sauce 

Grilled Vegetables Grilled Eggplant, Zucchini, Red Peppers & Carrots 

Moroccan Cigars Gently Spiced Vegetarian Beef Rolled in a Flaky Flour Dough, Served with Tahini 

Falafel Plate Falafel Balls, Hummus, Israeli Salad & Pita Bread 

Hummus Plate Hummus, Israeli Salad & Pita Bread 

Kibbeh Finely Ground Wheat Stuffed with Mushrooms 

4.50 
12.49 
10.99 
10.99 
14.99 
10.99 
10.99 
10.75 
9.99 

Borekas Puff Pastry Filled with Potatoes 

Malawach Flaky Yemenite Bread Served with Hard-Boiled Egg & Spicy Tomato Dressing 

SALADS 
9.99 
9.99 
11.99 
19.99 

Sarah’s Salad Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Carrots & House Dressing 

Caesar Salad Romaine Lettuce, Croutons & Caesar Dressing 

Rye Salad Mixed Greens, Apples, Cranberries, Almonds, Tomatoes, Cucumbers & House Dressing 

Chef’s Salad Romaine Lettuce, Choice of 3 Deli Meats & Hard-Boiled Egg 

Add Chicken (Grilled or Breaded) 10, Salmon 11,  Steak 12, Tuna 9, Egg Salad 8 

PASTA 
Pasta al la Roma Pasta with Chicken, Sun-dried Tomatoes& Garlic 
Pasta Primavera Pasta with Mixed Vegetables 

19.99 
16.99 

15.99 
17.99 
19.99 
17.99 
14.99 
10.99 

Rye Burger Beef Burger Topped with Mushrooms & Caramelized Onions 

Pastrami Burger Beef Burger Topped with Pastrami 

Fried-Egg Burger Beef Burger Topped with Fried Egg 

Veggie Burger 
2 Hot Dogs 

SANDWICHES 

FISH 
Served with Rice & Vegetable of the Day 

Tilapia Scampi Tilapia with White Wine & Garlic Sauce 

Herbed Salmon Pan-Seared Salmon with Herb Seasoning 

23.99 
25.99 


