SPECIALTY SA	NDWICH	ES				
Sloppy Joe Choice of 2 Deli Meats Served on Double-Decker Rye Bread with Cole Slaw & Pickles						
Slow-Cooked BBQ Brisket Brisket Drizzled with Hal's Famous BBQ Sauce						17.99
Southern-Style Cajun Fish Pan-Fried Tilapia with Lettuce, Tomatoes & Remoulade Sauce Chick-A-Mi Breaded Chicken, Pastrami, Caramelized Onions, & Honey-Mustard Dressing Falafel Pita Grounded Chickpeas, Israeli Salad, Hummus in a Pita Garden Veggie Roasted Eggplant, Roasted Pepper, Tomatoes & Lettuce Sabich Hardboiled Egg, Eggplant & Hummus, Served in Pita Bread						16.99
						17.99
						10.99 14.99
						WRAPS
Served with French I	Fries or Salad					
Reuben Wrap Corned Beef with Sauerkraut & Russian Dressing						16.99
Hal's Famous BBQ Wrap Grilled Chicken with Caramelized Onions, Lettuce & Hal's Famous BBQ Sauce						16.99
C.H.O.P Wrap Breaded Chicken with Honey-Mustard Dressing, Caramelized Onions & Peppers						16.99
Chicken Caesar Wrap Grilled Chicken with & Caesar Dressing						16.99
Falafel Wrap Falafel with Hummus & Israeli Salad						14.99
Shawarma Wrap Shawarma with Hummus & Israeli Salad						16.99
The Marty Wrap Stea	ak with Carameli	zed Onions, Mushr	ooms, Lettuce	e & Hal's Fa	mous BBQ Sauce	18.99
HOT OPENS						
Served on Rye with (Gravy & Mash	ed Potatoes or	French Fries			
Roast Beef		18.99	Corned E	Beef		18.99
Turkey		17.99	Brisket			19.99
Pastrami		18.99				
SIDES						
French Fries	6.49	Mashed Pota	toes	8.99	Rice	8.99
Spicy Fries	6.99	Vegetable of	the Day	10.99	Roasted Potatoes	8.99

Not responsible for typographical errors. All items subject to 6.625% sales tax. Prices and items subject to change without notice.

7.99

Onion Rings



GLATT KOSHER

Under the Supervision of the Vaad Harabonim of MetroWest

779 Mountain Ave. Springfield, NJ 07081 Phone: 973.564.8144 <u>www.ryedelinj.com</u>

CATERING AVAILABLE FOR ALL OCCASIONS

Parties · Corporate Events · Holidays Bar/Bat Mitzvah · Bris · Sheva Brachot · Shiva

Sandwich Platters · Salad Platters Fish Platters · Complete Dinners · Sloppy Joes

APPETIZERS	CHICKEN			
Chicken Fingers Breaded Chicken Fingers with Dipping Sauce 12.49 Potato Knish	4.99	Chicken Marsala Chicken Sautéed with Marsala Wine & Mushrooms, Served with		
Hot Dog	4.50	Mashed Potatoes & Vegetable of the Day	22.99	
BBQ or Buffalo Chicken Wings Seasoned with Hal's Famous BBQ Sauce or Spicy Buffalo Sauce	12.49	Grilled Chicken Chicken Marinated with Signature Herbs, Served with		
Grilled Vegetables Grilled Eggplant, Zucchini, Red Peppers & Carrots	10.99	Mashed Potatoes & Vegetable of the Day		
Moroccan Cigars Gently Spiced Vegetarian Beef Rolled in a Flaky Flour Dough, Served with Tahini	10.99	Schnitzel Chicken Breaded & Fried to Perfection, Served with French Fries & Vegetable of the Day		
Falafel Plate Falafel Balls, Hummus, Israeli Salad & Pita Bread	14.99			
Hummus Plate Hummus, Israeli Salad & Pita Bread	10.99	STEAK		
Kibbeh Finely Ground Wheat Stuffed with Mushrooms	10.99			
Borekas Puff Pastry Filled with Potatoes	10.75	Served with Mashed Potatoes & Vegetable of the Day		
Malawach Flaky Yemenite Bread Served with Hard-Boiled Egg & Spicy Tomato Dressing	9.99	Rib-Eye Steak (8 oz)		
Malawach Flaky femenice blead Served with Hard-Doned Egg a Spicy Tolliato Diessing	3.33	Slow-Cooked BBQ Brisket	27.99	
SOUPS		DUDGEDC AND EDANI/C		
Mattack Pall Cours 500 mint/20 40 guart 500 mint/20) 40 augus	BURGERS AND FRANKS		
Matzah Ball Soup 5.99 pint/10.49 quart Soup of the Day 5.99 pint/10	J.49 quart	Served with Roll, Lettuce, Tomatoes & French Fries; Spicy Fries (\$1 extra)		
		Beef Burger	15.99	
SALADS		Rye Burger Beef Burger Topped with Mushrooms & Caramelized Onions		
Carab's Calad Mind Const. Tourist of Const. Const. City of Durains	0.00	Pastrami Burger Beef Burger Topped with Pastrami	19.99	
Sarah's Salad Mixed Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Carrots & House Dressing	9.99	Fried-Egg Burger Beef Burger Topped with Fried Egg		
Caesar Salad Romaine Lettuce, Croutons & Caesar Dressing	9.99	Veggie Burger		
Rye Salad Mixed Greens, Apples, Cranberries, Almonds, Tomatoes, Cucumbers & House Dressing	11.99	2 Hot Dogs		
Chef's Salad Romaine Lettuce, Choice of 3 Deli Meats & Hard-Boiled Egg	19.99		10.99	
Add Chicken (Grilled or Breaded) 10, Salmon 11, Steak 12, Tuna 9, Egg Salad 8			10.99	
Add Chicken (drined of Dredded) 10, Janion 11, Steak 12, Idna 9, Egg Janad o		SANDWICHES	10.99	
PASTA		SANDWICHES Served with Cole Slaw, Pickle & Choice of Bread	10.99	
PASTA			10.99	
PASTA Pasta al la Roma Pasta with Chicken, Sun-dried Tomatoes& Garlic	19.99	Served with Cole Slaw, Pickle & Choice of Bread		
PASTA	19.99 16.99	Served with Cole Slaw, Pickle & Choice of Bread Turkey 12.99 Brisket	15.49	
PASTA Pasta al la Roma Pasta with Chicken, Sun-dried Tomatoes& Garlic Pasta Primavera Pasta with Mixed Vegetables		Served with Cole Slaw, Pickle & Choice of Bread Turkey 12.99 Brisket Roast Beef 13.99 Salami	15.49 11.99 15.99	
PASTA Pasta al la Roma Pasta with Chicken, Sun-dried Tomatoes& Garlic		Served with Cole Slaw, Pickle & Choice of Bread Turkey 12.99 Brisket Roast Beef 13.99 Salami Grilled Chicken 14.49 Combo—Any 2 Deli Meats	15.49 11.99 15.99 13.99	
Pasta al la Roma Pasta with Chicken, Sun-dried Tomatoes& Garlic Pasta Primavera Pasta with Mixed Vegetables		Served with Cole Slaw, Pickle & Choice of Bread Turkey 12.99 Brisket Roast Beef 13.99 Salami Grilled Chicken 14.49 Combo—Any 2 Deli Meats Breaded Chicken 14.49 Chopped Liver	15.49 11.99 15.99	
PASTA Pasta al la Roma Pasta with Chicken, Sun-dried Tomatoes& Garlic Pasta Primavera Pasta with Mixed Vegetables FISH		Served with Cole Slaw, Pickle & Choice of Bread Turkey 12.99 Brisket Roast Beef 13.99 Salami Grilled Chicken 14.49 Combo—Any 2 Deli Meats Breaded Chicken 14.49 Chopped Liver Corned Beef 14.99 Tuna	15.49 11.99 15.99 13.99 11.99	